10/11/2023, 15:45

DE PATINACAO ARTISTICA
06 A 12 NOVEMBRO - CAMPO BOM - RS

3 - ANA LUIZA VITORIA PIRES CORREA DA SILVA - PPS - SP

COPA MERGOSUL

Ord
1-2371
2-2372
3-2373
4-2374
5-2375
6-2380
7-2381
8-2382

FATOR

Tipo
SPIN
STEP
LOBE
LOBE

FIG
CHOR

JMP
SPIN

0.6

PROTOCOLO

8321 - INIC-LV-JUN-F - Iniciantes - Livre - Junior - Feminino

3 - ANA LUIZA VITORIA PIRES CORREA DA SILVA - PPS - SP

Elem
NLSE
StI1
LoICF
NoLoICC
FigA
Chst
1w
NLHT

Penal / Bonus %

Base QOE
0,00 0,00
1,20 1,20
0,50 0,50
0,00 0,00
0,90 0,90
1,00 1,00
0,80 0,80
0,00 0,00
4,40
COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES
PERFORMANCE
COREOGRAFIA
ELEMENTOS TECNICOS

COMPONENTES FATORADOS
DEDUGOES (0)

PONTUAGAO TOTAL

192.168.0.199/CALC2018/u/display-atleta3j.php?prova=INIC-LV-JUN-F&os=3&atleta=293

n
2,50
2,25
2,25
2,50

2
1,75
1,50
1,25
1,50

13
-2
-1
0

13

2,00
1,75
1,75
2,00

J4

XX

J5 Total
0,00
1,07
0,53
0,00
0,97
0,73
0,67
0,00
3,97

XX  TOTAL
2,08
1,83
1,75
2,00

+ 3,97
+ 4,60
- 0,00
= 8,57

7



